
!

241

4629

6482

242

1518

1534

236

1394

1366

1862

1363

1450

1395

4785

1523

1688

1364

1362

1610

1383

1361

1732

1413

1407

1522

4757

1448

1863

1393

1375

4786

1434

1541

4643

1847

1722

1611

1525

1370

3122

1396

1526

1700

4784

1385

4783

1411

1515

1374

1402

1486

1542

1607

1389

1408

1406

1379

1597

1365

1414

1479

1416

1864

1870

1871

1418

1606

1405

1368

1718

1423

1475

1372

1666

1876

1850

1500

1390

1527

1513

1558

1699

1399

1445

1844

1507

1588

1392

1480

1449

1478

1470

1536

1851

1877

1422

1712

1391

1367

1861

1438

1511

1381

1371

4816

1401

1488

3121

1517

1872

1472

1429

1382

1378

3130

1460

1512

1734

1565

1908

1537

1629

4765

1865

1874

4764

1873

1397

1557

1888

1373

1701

1869

1680

1733

1895

1447

1454

1705

1717

1388

1468

1514

1481

1584

1510

1612

3129

1415

3117

1904

1595

1456

1720

1384

1875

1386

1426

1421

1914

1894

3167

4823

1729

1446

1683

1711

1499

1567

1568

1849

1474

1627

1455

1848

3160

1487

1439

4782

1380

1939

1692

1693

1645

1634

3169

1671

1466
1498

1706

1569

1377

1566

1441

1922

1925

1516

1412

1467

1425
1585

1909

1598

1535

1433

1477

1528

1945

1476

1554

1924

1376

1710

1647

1703

1432

1938

1702

1713

1697

1461

1698

1556

1570

1440

1503

1948

1917

1884

3171

1900

1431

1559

4768

3123

1473

1398

1590

1920

1679

1424

3163

1444

4817

1880

1400

4781

1442

4763

1427

1947

1531

1458

1496

1369

1714

1887

1453 1687

1545
1419

1580

1724

1658

1538

3162

1941

1561

1727

4822

1497

1443

1529

1457

1942

1694

4766

1949

1923

1403

1430

4780

1462

1625

1533

1691

1644

4819

1905

1933

1582

1494

1721

1581

1709

3139

3164

3116

3138

1626

4821

1882

1574

1417

4787

1387

1708

1646

1682

1404

1934

1543

1940

1696

1946

1618

1463

1715

3166

1587

1935

1579

1495

1879

1493

3136

1886

4818

1435

3137

3134

1589

1704

1881

1560

1491

1532

1613

3141

1723

3127

1508

1410

1631

3112

1469

1564

1649

1420
1583

1867

3172

1678

1504

1883

1452

1530
1878

1596

1893

1901

1681

1524

3135

1544

1707

3165

1944

1604

1465

1451

3126

1605

1519

1555

1464

1695

1484

1913

1902

3168

1633

1492

1485

1655

3111

1659

1897

1716

1928

1931

3170

1907

1930

1951

1866

1562

1521

1719

1490
1471

1673

1885

1896

3107

1575

3159

1602

3114

1547

1506

1675

1483

1648

1936

1539

1926

3144

1640

3131

1929

1684

3125

1906

1921

1927

1520

3146

3124

1650

1553

1657

1686

4762

3132

1898

1889

4767

1482

1932

1549

3113

1667

1669

1903

1548

1660

1409

1551

1916

3110

3109

3140

1459

1912

1911

1603
1609

1892

1624

1436

1615

3115

1919

1632

1899

1918

3108

1630

1672

1915

1573

3120

1546

1662

3174

1677

1642

1943 1910

1950

1661 1663

1599

1725

3128

1592

1676

1653

1853

1628

1674

1428

1489

1690

3161

1552

3118

1616

1578

1437

1591

3119

1619

3173

3143

1937

1641

1571
1563

1572

1643

4820

1540

1656

1670

3142

1651

1654

1689

1614

1891

1668

3148

1586

1685

1550

1890

1594

1652

1576

3133

1665

1730

4779

3149

1621

3157

1600

1623

1360

1622

1639

1617

1726

1608

1664

1868

1638

3145

1852

1620

3175

1601

3156

1360

3158

1593

1577

1635

1637

31513155

1636

1509

3176 3154

1846
1505

4824

3153

3147

4824

4798

1509

3177

1501

4797
4798
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S/N

S/N

S/N

S/N

S/N

S/N

S/N

S/N

S/N

S/N

S/N

S/N

S/N

S/N

S/N

S/N

S/N

S/N

S/N

S/N

S/N
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XXI
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XXIV
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DISTRITO FEDERAL
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XIC

O 
- P

AC
HU

CA

TEXCOCO - PEÑON

CIRCUITO MEXIQUENSE

MEXICO - P
ACHUCA

A E
CA

TE
PE

C

A GUADALUPE VICTORIA

MEXICO - PACHUCA

A E
CA

TE
PE

C

MEXICO - P
ACHUCA

DE LOS REYES

DE
 S

AL
ES

 - A
GU

AS
 N

EG
RA

S

GRAN CAN
AL

 DE A
GUAS

 NEGRAS

DE LOS REMEDIOS

XALAPANGO

DE SALES - AGUAS NEGRAS

SANTA CLARA COATITLA

EL CHAMIZAL

GRANJAS VALLE DE GUADALUPE

HANK GONZALEZ

SANTA MARIA TULPETLAC

LA PALMA

VALLE DE ARAGON 3RA SECCION

MIGUEL HIDALGO

VALLE DE ARAGON 1RA SECC

RIO DE LUZ

TABLAS DEL POZO

INDUSTRIAL CERRO GORDO

DOCTOR JORGE JIMENEZ CANTU

LOS BORDOS

ALTAVILLA

ESTRELLA

TEXALPA

CAMPESTRE GUADALUPANA

RUSTICA XALOSTOC

VALLE DE ANAHUAC

CTM 14

SANTA MARIA TULPETLAC

JARDINES DE SANTA CLARA

INDUSTRIAL XALOSTOC

BUENAVISTA

SAN PEDRO XALOSTOC

TOLOTZIN 1

NUEVA ARAGON

CIUDAD AZTECA 1RA SECCION

JARDINES DEL TEPEYAC

TULPETLAC

JARDINES DE CASA NUEVA

POLIGONO 2

CONSTITUCION DE 1917

OLIMPICA 68

CIUDAD AZTECA 2DA SECCION

RINCONADA DE ARAGON

CIUDAD AZTECA 3RA SECCION

PRIZO 2

LA LAGUNA

VILLA DE GUADALUPE XALOSTOC

PLAZAS DE ARAGON

IMPULSORA POP AVIC

LA PRESA

POLIGONO 3

FLORIDA

SAN AGUSTIN 1RA SECC

LA FLORIDA CIUDAD AZTECA

URBANA IXHUATEPEC

JARDINES DE CERRO GORDO

SAN ANDRES DE LA CAÑADA LA ESPERANZA

EMILIANO ZAPATA 1RA SECC

SAN AGUSTIN 2DA SECC

VIVEROS XALOSTOC

EL PARQUE

PIEDRA GRANDE

COANALCO

VALLE DE ARAGON 2DA SECC

INDUSTRIAL ESFUERZO NACIONAL

CUAUHTEMOC XALOSTOC

SIN NOMBRE

BUENAVISTA

HEROES DE LA INDEPENDENCIA

ARBOLITOS XALOSTOC

SAN PEDRO XAL

BENITO JUAREZ NORTE XALOSTOC

FUENTES DE ARAGON - VALLE DE ANAHUAC

MARINA NACIONAL

EL CHARCO

PRIZO 1

MELCHOR MUZQUIZ

SAN FRANCISCO XALOSTOC

ARBOLEDAS

EL CHARCO

EL SALADO XALOSTOC

POLIGONO 1

EL MIRADOR

SAGITARIO

GRANJAS INDEPENDENCIA C

ECATEPEC LAS FUENTES

PRIZO 3

SAN MIGUEL XALOSTOC

MEDIA LUNA

LA PURISIMA TULPETLAC

LA AGUITA

EL CHARCO

1RO DE MAYO

POPULAR MARTINEZ

SAGITARIO 10 - ALFREDO DEL MAZO

TLATEMPA

SAN PEDRO XALOSTOC

SAN AGUSTIN 3RA SECCION

FRANJA VALLE DE MEXICO

SAN AGUSTIN 2DA SECC

MISAEL NUÑEZ A

SAGITARIO 3

DIVISION DEL NORTE

SAUCES 1 A

SANTA MARIA TULPETLAC

SAGITARIO 1

EL CEGOR - PROFEPEC - POLIGONO 4

VALLE DE SANTIAGO

BENITO JUAREZ XALOSTOC

JARDINES DE ARAGON

JOYAS

QUINTO SOL

TOLOTZIN II

TEPEOLULCO

SANTA CLARA EL GALLITO

NORTE SAN PEDRO XALOXTOC

SAGITARIO 5

LAZARO CARDENAS

POLIGONO 5

CARDONAL XALOSTOC

VALLE DE ECATEPEC

SAUCES 2

SAGITARIO 7

SANTA CLARA CERRO GORDO

CROC ARAGON

EMILIANO ZAPATA 1RA SECC

SANTA MARIA XALOSTOC

LAS VEGAS XALOSTOC

CENTRAL MICHOACANA

NICOLAS BRAVO

EL CALLEJON

PETROQUIMICA 1

JARDINES DE SAN GABRIEL

TEJA DE BORDOS

CIUDAD ORIENTE

ASA

SAN JOSE XALOSTOC

PROGRESO DE LA UNION

EMILIANO ZAPATA 2DA SECCION

VILLAS COSMOS

LA GLORIETA

IGNACIO ALLENDE

LA LOMITA

DIVISION DEL NORTE

JARDINES DE GPE

JARDINES DE XALOSTOC

SAN AGUSTIN 3RA SECCION B

LOS ALAMOS

CAMPIÑA DE ARAGON

POESIA MEXICANA

VALLE DE ARAGON

16 DE SEPTIEMBRE

CIUDAD AMANECER

GUSTAVO DIAZ ORDAZ

ESTRELLA DE ORIENTE

COLINAS DE SAN JOSE - U H EX-HACIENDA DEL RISCO

MEXICO COLONIAL 2

SAUCES COALICION

SAN MIGUEL XALOSTOC

VALLE DE ECATEPEC

FERNANDO DE ALBA

NOVELA MEXICANA 2

MEXICO INSURGENTE

CODICE MENDOCINO II

PLAN DE AYALA

BUENAVISTA TEPEXICASCO

MEXICO PREHISPANICO 2

ALBORADA DE ARAGON

CROC AVENIDA CENTRAL

GRANJAS INDEPENDENCIA

PRADOS DE SANTA CLARA

GRANJAS VALLE DE GPE SECC B

SAUCES 6 - SAUCES PRI

LADERAS DEL PEÑON

GRANJAS INDEPENDENCIA A

GRANJAS INDEPENDENCIA B

MEXICO REVOLUCIONARIO

PEDRO OJEDA PAULLADA

EJERCITO DEL TRABAJO III

NOVELA MEXICANA 1

CUANALCO BUENAVISTA

HEROES DE GRANADITAS

RENACIMIENTO DE ARAGON

ARBOLEDAS DE ARAGON

NUEVO VALLE DE ARAGON

SAN JOSE XALOSTOC

EJERCITO DEL TRABAJO I

VICENTE GUERRERO

PETROLERA

CIUDAD Y PUERTO

SAGITARIO 4

IZCALLI SANTA CLARA 1RA ETAPA

MEXICO INDEPENDIENTE

BENITO JUAREZ 2DA SECCION

MEXICO COLONIAL 1

XOCHITENCO

JOYAS DE ECATEPEC

EJERCITO DEL TRABAJO II

BENITO JUAREZ 3RA SECCION

MEXICO PREHISPANICO 1

NEZAHUALPILLI

SOLIDARIDAD 90 MARTIRES DE RIO BLANCO

TOLOTZIN V

LOS REYES TULPETLAC

SAUCES 1 B

IZCALLI SANTA CLARA 2DA ETAPA

CODICE MENDOCINO I

CODICE MEDOCINO

RUFINO TAMAYO

EL PARAISO

1RO DE AGOSTO

SAN JACO

LA VIRGEN

PETROQUIMICA 2 FEDERACION ECATEPEC

5 DE SEPTIEMBRE

SIN NOMBRE

HACIENDAS DE ARAGON

BENITO JUAREZ 1RA SECCION

CALERIA

SIN NOMBRE

VIVIENDAS VENTA DE CARPIO

LA CUESTA

LOMAS VERDES

EJIDO DE SANTA MARIA TULPETLAC

EL GALLITO

ALBORADA

SUITES DE ARAGON - VILLAS DE ARAGON

LA LAGUNA 21

LA FLORIDA

SIN NOMBRE

FLORES DE ARAGON

AMERICA SANTA CLARA

TECUEXCOMAC

EL POZO

EL REHILETE

INDUSTRIAS ECATEPEC

INDUSTRIAS TULPETLAC

SAGITARIO 8 - CORONEL JOSE ANTONIO TORRES

GRANJAS POPULARES DE GUADALUPE

LOMAS DE TEPEOLULCO - PUERTO ESCONDIDO - EX EJIDO DE TEPEOLULCO

JOSEFA ORTIZ DE DOMINGUEZ

CUCHILLA GRANJAS VALLE

PROREVOLUCION

AMPL IMPULSORA - LAS ANTENAS - EMILIO CHUAYFFET

SAN JOSE IXHUATEPEC

HOGAR DEL TRANSPORTISTA

FRANCISCO I MADERO

TABLAS DEL POZO

LOS REYES ECATEPEC

MIGUEL HIDALGO - R1

JUSTICIA SOCIAL

BUGAMBILIAS DE ARAGON

EL CHAMIZALITO

NICOLAS BRAVO

PARQUES DE ARAGON

PATRIMONIO SOCIAL

FAJA DE ORO

SANTA CLARA

BOSQUES DE VIENA

ARBOLEDAS STA CLARA

MARGARITA MAZA DE JUAREZ

FERROCARRILERA CONCEPCION ZEPEDA

16 DE SEPTIEMBRE

PARAJE EL CABALLITO

PRADOS XALOSTOC

CUAUHTEMOC

CASTILLOS DE ARAGON

INDECO SANTA CLARA - PLAZAS DE SANTA CLARA

CONJUNTO GUANAJUATO

SIN NOMBRETEPEXICASCO

ALDEAS DE TULPETLAC

AMPLIACION LA TEJA - CUANALCO BUENAVISTA

PEDRO OJEDA PAULLADA

MELCHOR OCAMPO

ISSEMYM

CONJUNTO TULPETLAC

ALDEAS DE ARAGON

MARTIRES DE RIO BLANCO

ING MANUEL CADENA MORALES

MEXICANOS UNIDOS

CUCHILLA DE LA DRAGA

IGNACIO L VALLARTA

CONJUNTO EJECUTIVO

PAVO REAL

SIN NOMBRE

LAZARO CARDENAS

JOSE MARIA PINO SUAREZ

NUEVO MUNDO

20 DE NOVIEMBRE

SAN ISIDRO

RANCHO DEL MONTECILLO JUAN DE LA BARRERA
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RASGOS COMPLEMENTARIOS
Río, arroyo o flujo de agua
Cuerpo de agua o lago

VÍAS DE COMUNICACIÓN
Autopista
Terracería
Brecha
Vereda
Línea de metro
Ferrocarril
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